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Session 16 A - Semifinals

TUE 28 AUG 2018  17:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 306 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) MEEKOON Nillada THA

BESCHASTNOVA KSENIIA RUS

RED RSC R2 1:20

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel COL

EST

MAR

PHI

ALG

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

PETERSON Jakov

BRAHIMI Bekkay

EVASCO Cildo

BESMI Mohamed

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 307 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) NITU IND

KUDAIBERGEN ANEL KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio IRL

TTO

MDA

AUT

TPE

McDERMOTT Dermot

BECKLES James

PASTUHOV Valerii

CSER Josef

CHANG Yu-Ling

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 308 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Bantam (54kg) GULDAGI AYCAN TUR

VERDUZCO Iyana USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha ALG

PHI

BUL

KAZ

COL

BESMI Mohamed

EVASCO Cildo

TOMCHEV Stoyan

ALTAYEV Alisher

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 309 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Bantam (54kg) YESLYAMGALI Aizada KAZ

LAPAN PHONNAPA THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail TPE

HUN

AZE

MAR

ARG

CHANG Yu-Ling

SZUCS Veronika

MURSALOV Mehman

BRAHIMI Bekkay

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 311 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light (60kg) ASATRIAN NUNE RUS

JONY IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James ALG

KAZ

PUR

MDA

COL

BESMI Mohamed

ALTAYEV Alisher

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

PASTUHOV Valerii

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 318 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) Manisha IND

VILLAS VERONIKA HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay AUT

PUR

TTO

SRI

ARG

CSER Josef

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

BECKLES James

DHARMADASA Nishantha

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 312 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Welter (69kg) POPP Alina GER

KABAKOVA ANGELINA RUSBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling KAZ

EST

PHI

ALG

BUL

ALTAYEV Alisher

PETERSON Jakov

EVASCO Cildo

BESMI Mohamed

TOMCHEV Stoyan

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 313 28 AUG 17:00 Semifinals Women's Welter (69kg) GOODYEAR Paige ENG

CAVANAGH Charlie CANBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed COL

KAZ

HUN

SRI

PHI

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

ALTAYEV Alisher

SZUCS Veronika

DHARMADASA Nishantha

EVASCO Cildo

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


