

AIBA Youth Women's & Men's World Championships 2018

Session Results

Session 16 A - Semifinals TUE 28 AUG 2018 17:00 - Evening

			TUE 28 AU	IG 2018	3 17:00 - Evening					
rder Bout	Date Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC _{Winner} Code	Result	Deci	sion
1 306	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	MEEKOON Nillada BESCHASTNOVA KSENIIA	Α	THA RED RUS	RSC	R2 1	:20
			Referee:	ARG	GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Da	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	COL OLIVARES PER EST PETERSON Jak MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay PHI EVASCO Cildo ALG BESMI Mohamee	ov ′		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
2 307	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	NITU KUDAIBERGEN ANEL		IND RED KAZ	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUR	PIZARRO-VALDES Julio	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRL McDERMOTT D TTO BECKLES Jame MDA PASTUHOV Val AUT CSER Josef TPE CHANG Yu-Ling	S		29:28 30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29
3 308	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	GULDAGI AYCAN VERDUZCO Iyana		TUR USA BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	SRI	DHARMADASA Nishantha	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ALG BESMI Mohamer PHI EVASCO Cildo BUL TOMCHEV Stoy. KAZ ALTAYEV Alishe COL OLIVARES PER	an r		27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29 28:29
4 309	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Bantam (54kg)	RED BLUE	YESLYAMGALI Aizada LAPAN PHONNAPA		KAZ RED THA	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RUS	SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TPE CHANG Yu-Ling HUN SZUCS Veronika AZE MURSALOV ME MAR BRAHIMI Bekkay ARG GUZMAN MOLIN	nman '	Daniel	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5 311	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ASATRIAN NUNE JONY		RUS RED IND	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	тто	BECKLES James	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ALG BESMI Mohamer KAZ ALTAYEV Alishe PUR PIZARRO-VALD MDA PASTUHOV Vali COL OLIVARES PER	r ES Julio erii		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6 318	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	Manisha		IND RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE MAR	VILLAS VERONIKA BRAHIMI Bekkay	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AUT CSER Josef PUR PIZARRO-VALD TTO BECKLES Jame SRI DHARMADASA ARG GUZMAN MOLIN	s Nishantha	Daniel	28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28
7 312	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED	POPP Alina		GER			
			Referee:	BLUE	KABAKOVA ANGELINA		RUS BLUE	WP	4:1	28.20
			neieree:	IFE	CHANG Yu-Ling	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAZ ALTAYEV Alishe EST PETERSON Jak PHI EVASCO Cildo ALG BESMI Mohame BUL TOMCHEV Stoy	ov d		28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
8 313	28 AUG 17:00	Semifinals	Women's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	GOODYEAR Paige CAVANAGH Charlie		ENG CAN BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALG	BESMI Mohamed	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	COL OLIVARES PER KAZ ALTAYEV Alishe HUN SZUCS Veronika SRI DHARMADASA PHI EVASCO Cildo	r I		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30



AIBA Youth Women's & Men's World Championships 2018

aiba International Royling Association

Session Results

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points						Legend:
	RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points	WP	Referee Stops Contest	RSC	Round number	Rn